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Fee Schedule per student for 2017  

(Tuition Fee is an annual figure. Some optional activities may incur additional charges.) 
 

Year Level Tuition Fee 

Lower Kinder  $22,150 
Upper Kinder   $22,150 
Prep  $20,990 
Year 1  $21,190 
Year 2  $22,040 
Year 3 $22,990 
Year 4  $24,370 
Year 5 $26,090 
Year 6 $27,990 
Year 7 $30,520 
Year 8 $32,610 
Year 9 $34,390 
Year 10 $34,940 
Year 11 $35,440 
Year 12 $35,440 
  

Supplementary Security Levy – per student, all year levels $490 

  

Transport Levy – years 4 to 11 $2,667.50 

Transport Levy – year 12 $2,266.00 

(Transport to Gandel Campus, Burwood where students elect to travel via College Secured bus/taxi) 

  

Lower and Upper Kinder are educational programs operating on the same days as the Primary school. All 
kinders are approved Long Day Care centres for Child Care Benefit / Rebate purposes 
  

The daily cost for Child Care Benefit / Rebate calculation purposes is:  

Lower Kinder  $121.00 

Upper Kinder  $121.00 

  

Before / After School Care is available at GBH and FKI campuses.  

Before School Care  $10.50 

After School Care – Sessional  $17.70 

After School Care – Activity Workshop Session (pre-booked) $25.00 

After School Care – Activity Workshop Session (casual) $30.00 

  

Family Reductions  

2nd Child 2.00% 

3rd Child 10.00% 

4th Child 20.00% 

5th Child  30.00% 

6th Child 37.50% 

  

The highest family reduction is applied to the younger child and where the prerequisite number of children are 
at the College concurrently. Fees are inclusive of GST where applicable. 
 
A Late Payment Fee will be charged where school fees are not paid within arrangements; please refer to the 
College School Fee Terms and Conditions. 
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